
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
115 
369 
880 
97 
34 
15 
8 

17 
99 
1 

177 
11 
57 

199 
111 
112 
540 
81 
96 
60 
28 

Class 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SSM 
SS 
SS 
SSM 
SS 
SSM 
SSM 
SSM 
SS 
SSM 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SSM 
SSM 
SSM 
SS 
SSM 

Name 
BEPPE ASKERBO 
MARCOS HIAR 
MAIKE PAPARELLI 
SANDREI SILVA 
LEO MARCELLI 
FERNANDO MEIRA 
MUNIR ABOISSA 
REINALDO FANTOZZI 
CLAUDIO REINA 
SERGIO RAMOS 
RICARDO CASTRO 
ROBERTO ROCHA 
JORGE BORELLI 
DIEGO VERA 
NETO CARLONI 
FABIO ROMAGNHOLLI 
MARCOS KASSARDJIAN 
JOSE AUGUSTO 
ROBERTO CLÓ 
OSEAS DE ALMEIDA 
WELSON JACOMETTI 

Laps 
16 
16 
22 
25 
23 
16 
20 
14 
18 
22 
15 
25 
15 
16 
16 
21 
11 
20 
8 

17 

Best Tm 
52.096 
52.220 
52.248 
52.342 
52.353 
52.414 
52.471 
52.513 
52.626 
52.686 
52.696 
52.702 
52.705 
52.735 
52.821 
52.882 
53.029 
53.043 
53.185 
54.494 

Diff 

0.124 
0.152 
0.246 
0.257 
0.318 
0.375 
0.417 
0.530 
0.590 
0.600 
0.606 
0.609 
0.639 
0.725 
0.786 
0.933 
0.947 
1.089 
2.398 

Gap 

0.124 
0.028 
0.094 
0.011 
0.061 
0.057 
0.042 
0.113 
0.060 
0.010 
0.006 
0.003 
0.030 
0.086 
0.061 
0.147 
0.014 
0.142 
1.309 

In Lap 
14 
14 
22 
19 
11 
16 
18 
14 
5 

18 
13 
17 
8 

16 
16 
10 
11 
20 
8 

10 
0 

2nd Best 
52.152 
52.254 
52.293 
52.391 
52.398 
52.466 
52.547 
52.683 
52.675 
52.707 
53.056 
52.707 
52.752 
52.851 
52.881 
52.975 
53.402 
53.074 
53.363 
54.646 

2nd Lap 
13 
16 
20 
16 
10 
12 
19 
8 

10 
12 
15 
16 
5 
8 

12 
9 
8 

19 
7 

16 
0 

Sorted on best lap time
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XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -2a Etapa 
SUPER SENIOR 

1o TREINO - SS 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 15:23:31 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

29/02/2024 15:23 


